
Letterhead_CBGC.pdf   1   28/11/2016   1:48 pm

 

 

FEBRUARY GOLF PROGRAM 
 
DATE 2017 EVENT COURSE 
Wednesday, 1 February  Ladies Stableford West Course 

Thursday, 2 February  Mens & Ladies Stableford  Old Course 

Saturday, 4 February  Mens & Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Sunday, 5 February  Medley Stableford West Course 

Tuesday, 7 February  CBGC Veterans West Course 

Wednesday, 8 February  Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Thursday, 9 February  Mens & Ladies Par  West Course 

Saturday, 11 February  Mens & Ladies Stableford West Course 

Sunday, 12 February  Medley Stableford Old Course 

Tuesday, 14 February  CBGC Veterans Old Course 

Wednesday, 15 February  Ladies Par  West Course 

Thursday, 16 February  Mens & Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Saturday, 18 February  Mens & Ladies Stroke Mens Monthly Medal Final 
Rnd Summer Cup Old Course 

Sunday, 19 February  Medley Par  West Course 

Tuesday, 21 February  CBGC Veterans West Course 

Wednesday, 22 February Ladies Comp Justins Choice Old Course 

Thursday, 23 February  Mens & Ladies Par West Course 

Saturday, 25 February  Mens & Ladies Stableford West Course 

Sunday, 26 February  Medley 4Ball Stableford Old Course 

Tuesday, 28 February  CBGC Veterans Old Course 
 


